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

325-0115

W. PACIFIC COAST
HIGHWAY
HARBOR CITY

(Unfurnished)

Beautiful
Exclusive New ‘
Imperial Apts. |

730 W. 214TH §7
(Near Marbor MHospital Carson
Center and Freeway. 10 minutes
6 beaches)
Y Bachelors

INQUIRE
223RD STREET

FA 02888, FR 2

1 and 2-Bedroom
Y Some with 2 baths

¥y HEATED POOL-<HI-FI

r SOUNDPROOF, INSULATED
% W/W NYLON CARPETS

¥y MARBLE PULLMANS

% THERMO HEAT--SNACK BAR
HEXTRA CARPORTS AVAIL,
vy COLORED BUILT-INS

¥ DEAD-END S§ST.—ADULTS
% §75 TO %160

FA 8-7749

$50—Unfurnished
and Furnished

'NEAR NEW"

1-BEDRM. APTS.

“CHILDREN WELCOME"

316 W. Griffith

(2 blocks south of 190th and |
Figueroa, 2 blocks from Harbor |

Freeway.)
7252

DA 3-

1634

Furnished and Unfurnished
Apartments

| FREE RENT

VILLA LOMITA

1530 W. Lomita Blvd.

(1 Block east of Western)

BRAND NEW
1 BEDROOM APTS,

FURNISHED<UNFURNISHED
huxurious Heated Pool
Builtin Stoves
Fully Carpeted-—Draped
Patio Area-Playroom
Free Utilities
Adults Only

$99.50 up
See Mgr. or Call
326-7896

Apt, Garaoge, |
water paid, 2022 Ca: |
Torrance, FA B8-189, FR |

disposal,
brillo,
5-7860.

SPACIOUS new celuxe 3-bedroom,
115 baths, w/w carpet, drapes, |
disposal and garage, Playground
nearby. 1414 W, 225th §t, Apt |
1 Phone 3204372

shop- '

ished apartments available. |

block |
South of Pacific Coast Hlghway,

| DA 9-7559 DA 5.2168 %A 327

120 |

obscured |
closet |
Obscured louvre win- |
AT |
OR |

bedrooms, also bachelors |
By the day, |

121 |

| (One month free with l-year lease) |

e e e e e T,

Renhls (Commercial) 129

M-
New Building
1200 Square Feet
(Cemeént Block Building)
2700 Artesia Blvd.
Redondo Beach

Phone 372-0312
or Eves, FR 4-6263

* chfals,\MiiEellanést;i\ 13

HALL FOR RFNT NmAlv dccora' |

ed. Will handle large and small
Jroups.
Call

AR AN

Wanted Qo Re\m

FREE FAST
SERVICE TO
LANDLORDS

0O K. RENTALS
TENANTS WAITING
PL 59150 BROKER NE 8-0477

Landlords

Free service, Tenanfs
NE 91414

NAAAAAA A

Furniture

320-4064

A AAAAA A

133

—~——~—

walting.
PL 69191

~~

1* FINANCE CO

REPOSSESSIONS

MUST SELL
5 Rooms of Furniture
|Only $224 or $2.24 wk. |

LIVING ROOM SUITE, TABLES,
LAMPS, RUGS, § PC DINETTE
SET, TWIN BUNK BEDS, SE

PILLOWS, SPREADS, SHELTQ
SILVER WARE, DISHES, ELEC:
TRIC REFRIGERATOR, GAS

~AAAAAAm A~ Ammmmam~~ | ADMIRAL FREEZER,

S

Applluncns 14.

A A AT
1962 deluxe
model, upright, all shelves
sharpe freeze, Has lock on door
Holds over 580 ibs, frozen foou
Also 5 year factory warranh
Can have for balance | owe bar
$168.84 or make payments $8.!
mo. My eauity free., No casi
14118 S. Vermont, DA 4!7?[

GAFFERS & SATTLER 93: rang:

| Musical

RANGE, WASHER AND CRIB. |

ALL FOR %24 OR $2.24 WKLY.
Open week days 99 p.m., Tues-
day and Saturday 9 am.é p.m.,
Sundays 12 am.5 p.m

FA 8-0930

FRIENDLY FURNITURE
2067 Torrance Blvd

Hub-Torrance
No Down Payment |

4 rooms complefe, new and used
mixed, includes rance, refrigera-
tor livina room, bedroom, dinette,
fables, lamps and many extras,
Complete price $395 Up to 3
years to pay HUS, 23855 Haw-
thorne Bivd Near Pacific Coast
Hwy.. Torrance. Open Evas 'til 9,

EXCEPTIONAL

\

WINTERQ 8. knmbnll; pllmol

Tmrnm»

'A BOMB

all CP autc
center gril

1962 deluxe model,
matic, clock, light,
glass oven door, rotisserie
chrome adiustable broiler. Mo
ing, must sacrifice. Can have fo
balance | owe bank, $157.84, cor
make payments of $8 mo. My
equity free, No cash needed
14118 S, Vermont, DA 48294,

e

152

AT A,

InSfrumonh
(Sales and Service)

From out of this world fust hit
the  organ sales market, The
Fabulous new 1963 Lowrey Heri
tage Organ with builtin Lesli
Speaker. Reverberation and St‘

e0. New styles to choose from.

JUMP IN

Your space buggy and head for
Tailtords ' today where' particular
people meet, Close out sale on
used organs.

ASK ABOUT
NO PLAY - NO PAY

Lesson plans also rentals

TAILFORD'S

¢ Days 11 to * pm,
Sundays 1 to & p.m.

121006 Hawthorne Bive#

Torrance
No. of Torrance Bivd.)

371-5002

(Just,

.. All
makes of used organs. Frentalini
and Pancordians, Espana and
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